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y~attorneys for Shaw, 
the” 54-year-old retired |’ 
‘Managing director of the, 
‘International Trade 
“Mart ‘accused by: Garri-. 

-:Son of particlpating in a 
:consplracy to assassinate 
‘President John F, Ken- 
nedy -on, Noy. 22, 1963., 

'.4 RUBY WAS the man who 
Cabos Oswald, accused by the 
Warren’ Commission as Ken- 
nedy’s assassin. Ruby died of 

~tancer in a Dallas prison, 
: 3) Shaw Is awaiting trial on the 

‘, ponsplracy charge. of 
: In answer to a defense mo- 
tion for a bill of particulars, 
2arrison, charged in Criminal 
District 2 6 

   

   

  

    
   

  

“The allegation was made in a 93-point 4 

Shamn_] 

Sad S Tip7to the ‘Capito! 
“House Hotel-ln Baton Rouge:  nG,answer Fead, in park, 
cin the fall of 1963, met with 

~ ree 

THE INDICTMENT charged _ 
that a meeting took place at 
Fercie’s apartment at 3330 - 
Loutslana ave. pkwy. In- 
September, 1963, - —- - 

¢ Ruby's name was given In 
answer to a defense request 

; that the “others” cited in the 
indictment , he specifically 

named. + fe ee wry ° 

An assistant district altor- 
bey, said that whether the 
“otbers” included persons be- 
sides Ruby would not be gone 
Into. at this time. . 
The lengthy answer-to the 

defense application for_a bil! 
of particulars consisted “1m 
.ly of a series of denials to 
specific defense requests. ' 

However,’ oni," some “points, 
Garrison gave answers, 

moe? 
el 
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as follows: 
“The defendant, Clay IL. Ruby and Oswald: and dur- shaw, Is being prosecuted for 

‘nished them. with funds. 

| The action came In Judge 
Edward A. Ha 
section of court. 

   

  

egerty : oes 

the substantive violation of 
Louisiana Revised Statute, Ti- ! 
tle 14, Section 26, relative to - 
conspiracy to commit the of-   i The document also charged 

_ that Ruby was part of the as- 
Sassination conspiracy in 
which Shaw is alleged to have 

   

    

  

Sh Grand -Jury,i Garrison 

fense of murder defined In 
Louisiana Revised Statute, Ti- 

- tle 14, Section 30. 

“IT 1S THE position of 
In the -orlginal indictment; State of Louisiana that the de- 

of Shaw by the Orleans Par-* fendant also conspired with 
Ruby, formerly of Dal ' Jack 

Tex.,, to kill President » charged (hat: Shaw ‘conspired yar 0" Kennedy «ere 
with Oswald, - David \William’ 
Ferrle and “others not named 
yereln”’ to: assass the” NpeGaate ce 

Pen f 

  

    

   

   

locument_filed In. answer to motions’*- 
“The slate’ denies at 

mide the 
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ts required to answer in a bi 
of particulars all of the acts 
committed by any or all of 

conspirators in further. 
ance of the conspiracy. How- 
ever, some of the acts com 
Titled by the conspirators 

“A. A meeting ef Lee Har- 
vey Osward, David W, Fer- 
rie, and the defendant, Clay 
L. Shaw, in the apartment of 
David W. Ferrie at 3336 Len. 
Isiana ave. phkwy. In the City 
of New Orleans during the 
month of September, 1963, 

“B. Discussion of, means 
and methods of exec 

@ conspiracy, to wit, the 
assassination of John F, Ken 
nedy, particularly the selec 
tion of the use of high-pow- 
ered rifles being fired from 
multiple directions simultane- 
ously to produce a triangula- 
Won ef crossfire; establishing 
and selecting mesos and 
routes of escape from the as- 
sassination scene (eo a point 
outside the continental United 
States; determining of proce- 
dures and the places to be 
used for some of the princi- 
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pals to the conspiracy to es- 
toblish alibis on the date of 

ssassinatioa, 
“C. Clay L. Shaw traveling 

sts, SURI 

b2-1OGIE 

  

  
 



    
* there meetlog Lee Haryey40s: 
\yald and Jack Ruby at the 

apilol House Hotel and de 

‘rom New. ‘Orleans to Baton, 
Rouge in the fall of sf 

  

  

“Bertrand Is one in the same 
as Clay Shaw named in the 
indictment and therefore 

  

“verlag” fo Lees Harvey0s-! would not be one of the oth- fof 
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wald aod Jack/Kuby a sum 
.of money. rf of . 

. “D. A tript te the West 
Coast of the United States by 
Clay L.. Shaw during the 
month of November, 1963, 1 
“E. A trip by David W. 

Ferrie from New Orleans, 
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day of November 22, 1963. 
“Ff, Lee Harvey Oswald 

taking his rifle from the 
home of Mrs. Ruth Paine ta 
Irving, Tex., to the Texas 
School Book Depository in 

Dallas, Tex., on or before Ne- 
vember 22, 1963, 2...” 

i 

i 
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had this to say: 
“Leon Oswald fs one and 

the same person as Lee Har- 
vey Oswald, named in the 
ndictment and therefore 

we not be one ‘Ort   

      

La., to Hoaston, Tex., on the! . 
[objects seized trom Shaw's 

The DA’s document also | 

? ers unnamed... .” 
t The document ran through 

“a long ‘list of denlals includ- 
1 Ing .sections which state the 

district attorney should not 
be Required to return a num- 
‘ber™ of books, photographs, 
articles of clothing and other 
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others unnamed. hie . Clem ‘French . Quarter apartment 

  

      

the night of his arrest, 
March Lo 
The document was drawn 

up by Garrison and assistant 
DAs James Alcock and Rich- 
ard V. Burnes. : 
Judge Haggerty set a hear- 

ing for Monday on the orig- 
inal set of motions filed by 
the defense. 
Garrison's first answer to 

the defense motion to suppress 
evidence came May 12 when 

  

  

   

    

Clerk of Court his explana-. 
ton of a number found in 
Shaw's notebook and in Os- 
wald’s addressbook. 

The DA maintained that the 
number, “P.O. 19106,” was In 
Teality a code which, when 
decoded, yielded the 193 un- 
published telephone number of 
Jack Ruby in Dallas. . 
Shaw's attorneys a month 

ago filed a sheaf of motions 
which also Included a request 
to the court to subpena all 
records of Truth and Conse- 
quences, Inc., the organization 
formed by a group of local 
businessmen fo finance ty 

$ investigation. 

    

   
Garrison's office Gled, with, the’ . , 
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